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OEM Reference

SUBARU
SUBARU
SUBARU
SUBARU
SUBARU

28473AG000
28473AG001
28473AG00B
28473AG00A
28474AG000
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OEM Cross Reference

BENDIX
MOOG
MOOG
National

Schaeffler FAG
RUVILLE

GSP
GSP

HERTH+BUSS ELPARTS

NIPPARTS

MGA
SNR
SKF

051237B
512293
512293
512293
713622200
8113
9325025
9325025
J4717015
J4717015
KR3801
R18124
VKBA6889
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